1
INSTRUCTIONS, USE AND
MAINTENANCE MANUAL
Supplier: Atecpool  S.L.
Model: Reg-X Filter Regenerative Filter
Serial Number: XXXXXX
Manufacture Year: XXXXXX
Date:    XXXXXX

3. TECHNICAL DATA
RF-PRFV
Model
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Filter
Area (m2)
Perlite
Load (kg)
In / Out
Flow
Rates
(m3/h) *
RF-PRFV-620 1.850 620 14,2 4 D125 36 - 64
RF-PRFV-750 1.900 750 21,8 6 D140 54 - 98
RF-PRFV-900 1.950 900 31,6 9 D160 79 – 142
RF-PRFV-1050 2.050 1.050 50,1 15 D200 125 - 225
RF-PRFV-1200 2.100 1.200 64,8 18 D250 162 - 292
RF-PRFV-1400 2.200 1.400 90,7 27 D315 227 - 408
RF-PRFV-1600 2.200 1.600 114,3 32 D315 286 - 514
* Flow Rates at 2,5 and 4,5 m3/h/m2 Filter Rates
Other Data:
Maximum Working Differen�al Pressure 0,7 kg/cm2
Maximum Working Pressure 2,0 kg/cm2 (PN2,5)